D A T A  S H E E T
FMS Tension Control / Force Sensors
A-Series Compact aluminum force measuring bearing
l	 Compact dimensions, simple installation
	 For machines with limited installation
	 room
l	 Precise results, even with small web
	 tension

Measuring range 30 : 1
A-Series : Technical data
D A T A  S H E E T
FMS Tension Control  |  Force Sensors  |  A-Series
A-Series : Nominal forces, Shaft diameter, Deflection, Weight
Size
Type
Nominal force
N (lbf.)
Shaft diameter
mm (in.)
Deflection
mm (in.)
Weight
kg (lbs.)
A203.50 50 	 (11.2) 17 	 (0.67) 0.15	 (0.0059) 0.5	 (1.10)
A203.125 125 	 (28.1) 17 	 (0.67) 0.15	 (0.0059) 0.5	 (1.10)
A203.250 250 	 (56.2) 17 	 (0.67) 0.15	 (0.0059) 0.5	 (1.10)
A203.500 500 	 (112.4) 17 	 (0.67) 0.15	 (0.0059) 0.5	 (1.10)
A203.1000 1000 	 (224.8) 17 	 (0.67) 0.15	 (0.0059) 0.5	 (1.10)
A-Series : Accessories
l connecting cable, 10 m (32.8 ft.) with right angle M8 connector l connecting cable, 5 m (16.4 ft.) with right angle M8 connector
l connecting cable, 2 m (6.4 ft.) with right angle M8 connector l connecting cable, 10 m (32.8 ft.) with straight M8 connector l connecting ca-
ble, 5 m (16.4 ft.) with straight M8 connector l connecting cable, 2 m (6.4 ft.) with straight M8 connector l 2203 self-aligning ball bearing l